2021.10
CALP Indexable Milling Tools
捨棄式高進給小徑銑刀
LPGX
Made in Taiwan
High Feed Micro Milling
● Sharp edge design with low cutting force and anti-vibration.
低切削阻力和抗振性的高效率銑削

17 1.0° 0.017
For Helical Milling
Mini Cutting Dia. Max Cutting Dia.
2 × Cutter Dia. - 3.5 2 × Cutter Dia. - 2
※Do not exceed the Max Cutting Dia and lower than
the Mini Cutting Dia.
WINSTAR CUTTING TECHNOLOGIES CO., TAIWAN
CALP Series
Indexable Milling Tools
捨棄式高進給銑刀
Order No. D D1 L1 L d T Coolant
Hole Inserts
Screw Wrench
Stock
ICALPE102010080 10 6.2 20 80 10 2
LPGX0102 IMS1804A ITK06
●
ICALPE102010081 10 6.2 20 80 10 2 ✓ ●
ICALPE103012080 12 8.2 20 80 12 3 ●
ICALPE103012081 12 8.2 20 80 12 3 ✓ ●
ICALPE104016090 16 12.2 20 90 16 4 ●
ICALPE104016091 16 12.2 20 90 16 4 ✓ ●
CALPE - Milling tools
Customize available.● stock     ○ by inquiry
Working Material Vc fz ap
Carbon Steel / Alloy Steel 120 ~ 250 0.2 ~ 0.8 0.2 ~ 0.5